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PONTO

CARTAO DE PONTO

De 01/01/2019

a 31/061/2019

Emissao: 05/02/201¢

Pagina: 1

Matricula: 00804
Nome:

Turmo:  Pedagogico tard

CRISTINA ALVES DIAS LEMOS

Cargo: Educador
De 13:00

as 17:.00

Depto: PEDAG. CAIS

de as

Data Sem.

Entrada

Saida

Entrada1 Saida1

Total Atraso Evento/Justificativa

01101.’2019
02;’01.’2019

04/01/201 9'
05/01/2019

07/01/2019
08/01/2019

0910172019 |
100

12/01/2019
131012019 |C
14012019

15/01/2019 |7
16/01/2019 G
17012019
'18/01/2019“““
19/01/2019

20;’01/2019
21/01/2019

25/01.018 |
26/01/2019 |
27/01/2019
28/01/2019
20012019 |7
30/01/2019

31/01.’20‘%9

TER : : : :

06:’01/2019”””7 poM : : : :

12 59
12 54

13 007”7”7

7 ”‘]255””” a

Ferado | |

Feriado

Sabado

Domingo

Domingo

Total Minutos de Atraso:

Horas Més:

Horas Trabathadas 116:00
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